
Kult Folk
Wolfenhords

The Truth Shall Set You Free
Words by The Nobll Music by The Nobll & Croatian Traditional Folk 

1/16

= 120

Standard tuning

1

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

S-Gt

3

= 120 = 120

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

5

= 135

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

6

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/16

7

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

8

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

9

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

10

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

11

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/16

13

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

14

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

15

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

16

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

17

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

18

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/16

19

7
7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

22

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

25

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

28

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7
(7)

30

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

32

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/16

33

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

34

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

35

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

36

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

37

= 135

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

9
7

39

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/16

41

= 160 = 160

13

10

15

12

16

13

16

13

15

12

13

10

21

18

20

17

18

15

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

13

10

(13)

(10)

46

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

48

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

50

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

52

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/16

54

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

56

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

58

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

60

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

62

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

64

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/16

66

15 17 18 15 17 18 15 17 18 15 17 18 15

68

15 17 18 15 17 18 15 17 18 15 17 18 15

74

84

94

10 (10)
12 13 12 10

10 (10)
12 13 12 10

10

99

(10)
12 13 12 10

10 (10)
12 13 12 10

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/16

103

(12) 7 9 10 12 (12) 7 9 10 10

107

(10)
12 13 12 10

10 (10)
12 13 12 10

12

111

(12) 7 9 10 12 (12) 18 17 15

114

12 (12) 7 9 10 12

117

(12) 17 17 17 17

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

120

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/16

122

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

124

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

15

12

16

13

13

10

126

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

128

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

20

17

21

18

18

15

130

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

132

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/16

134

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

136

= 160 = 160

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10

138

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 13 12 10 13 12 10 13 12 10 13 12 10

140

10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 10 12 13 13 12 10 13 12 10 13 12 10 13 12 10

142

13 12 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/16

143

8 12 13 10

146

13 12 10

147

8 12 13 10

150

13 12 10

151

8 12 13 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/16

154

160

= 135 = 135= 135

7
7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
9 9 7

7
(7)

163

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

165

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

166

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

167

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/16

168

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

169

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

170

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

171

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

172

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

173

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/16

174

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

175

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

12 11 7

176

9 12 12 12 11 11 11 9
7

9
7

9
7

178

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

181

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

184

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/16

187

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

190

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9)

193

9 11 9 11 12 (12) 9 (9) 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9

195

7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7

9 9 7
7
(7) 7

7
9 9 5

5
7 7 7

7
9 9 5

5
7 7

197

7
7

9 9 5
5

7 7 7
7

9 9 5
5

7 7 7
7

9 9 5
5

7 7 7
7

9 9 5
5

7 7

199

7
7
9 9 5

5
7 7 7

7
9 9 5

5
7 7

17
9
7

(17)
(9)
(7)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


